Regi Events

REGI

events

Tercera Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: Ta Masculina / Grupo 2: horario 17h

Fecha/lugar Local

Joshua Perez Sillero
Alex Jimenez Ruiz

Arnau Julia Brull
Ivan Mansilla

Angel Rosa Navas
Sergi Cabré

Ivan Alcantara Moreno
Daniel Alcantara

Joshua Perez Sillero
Alex Jimenez Ruiz

Angel Rosa Navas
Sergi Cabré

1/1

Resultado

8-9

5-9

9-2

7-9

5-9

Visitante

Ivan Alcantara Moreno
Daniel Alcantara

Angel Rosa Navas
Sergi Cabré

Joshua Perez Sillero
Alex Jimenez Ruiz

Arnau Julia Brull
Ivadn Mansilla

Arnau Julia Brull
Ivan Mansilla

Ivan Alcantara Moreno
Daniel Alcantara
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